
3^ EDIZIONE “STRACECCANO”
CECCANO (FR) – 30/09/07 – KM. 8,860

andreazaccari@libero.it

* = DONNE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME         NOME SOCIETA’ CAT. H:MM:SS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 ADAMO FABRIZIO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM40 0:30:27                 
2 INCOCCIATI    EGIDIO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI MM45 0:31:12                 
3 VENDITTI ROMEO LATINA RUNNERS MM40 0:31:22                 
4 GIROLAMI MARCO POD. FISIOSPORT AM 0:31:37   
5 PAPOCCIA DIEGO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI AM 0:32:41                 
6 SEBASTIANI MASSIMO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM45 0:32:48                 
7 GERMANI GIOVANNI POL. ATL. CEPRANO MM40 0:32:53                 
8 MILANO PEPPINO A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM35 0:32:58                 
9 POLSINELLI STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB MM50 0:33:06                 
10 ROSSINI MICHELE ATL. CASTELLO SORA MM35 0:33:26                 
11 NICOLI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT MM40 0:33:30                 
12 MERCURI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT MM45 0:33:32                 
13 SALVATI ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM40 0:33:44                 
14 CELANI FABIO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI AM 0:33:50                 
15 CAPUANO G. BATTISTA A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM50 0:33:52                 
16 GIORGI ROBERTO LATINA RUNNERS MM50 0:34:21                 
17 BOTTONI LUCA POD. FISIOSPORT MM40 0:34:27                 
18   MINOTTI ROBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT MM35 0:34:38                 
19 PARISI STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB AM 0:34:56                 
20 DE FEO VINCENZO SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON   MM55 0:34:59                 
21 CORSO VINCENZO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM35 0:35:48                 
22 GATTA GERARDO A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM40 0:35:50                 
23 VILLANI FABRIZIO CSI FROSINONE AM 0:35:56                 
24 DE SANTIS PAOLO ATL. CASTELLO SORA MM40 0:36:00                 
25 CIOCI GAETANO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM50 0:36:09              
26 RINNA ANGELO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM40 0:36:11                 
27 GEREMIA ROCCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB MM45 0:36:20                 
28 LAZZARI LEANDRO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM55 0:36:22                 
29 * CALO' ANTONELLA ATL. CASTELLO MF40 0:36:25                 
30 AMMANNITI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM40 0:36:25                 
31 MIZZONI          MICHELE POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB MM40 0:36:36                 
32 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM40 0:36:37                 
33 D'AMICO PIERO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI MM45 0:36:40      
34 CAMPOLI QUIRINO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM55 0:36:44                 
35 MINGHELLA GIOVANNI RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM40 0:36:49                 
36 CASO GAETANO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM50 0:36:52                 
37 PANICCIA PALMERINO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM45 0:36:57                 
38 DI MURRO FERDINANDO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM MM40 0:37:09                 
39 MORGIA   PIERO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM45 0:37:21                 
40 MICHELI MARIO A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM50 0:37:24                 
41 GEREMIA FRANCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB MM55 0:37:27                 
42 PAPA GIOVANNI POD. FISIOSPORT MM35 0:37:42                 
43 FIORINI ENZO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM40 0:38:00                 
44 MENENTI MAURO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI AM 0:38:25                 
45 TRINA ALBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT MM50 0:38:32                 
46 DIANA DANIELE POD. FISIOSPORT MM50 0:38:33                 
47 PELLICCIOTTA DOMENICO CSI CIVITAVECCHIA MM65 0:38:44                 
48 GAGLIARDUCCI DOMENICO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM60 0:39:08                 
49 ANTONUCCI LUCIANO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM40 0:39:10                 
50 PONDRI PAOLO POD. FISIOSPORT MM40 0:39:15                 
51 FIACCO GIUSEPPE A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM40 0:39:17                 
52 PALLAGROSI CARLO      POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM40 0:39:26                 
53 BUFALINI ANTONIO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM50 0:39:28                 
54 ASSENI PAOLO POD. FISIOSPORT MM55 0:39:32                 



55 PETRUCCI BRUNO A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM40 0:39:37                 
56 COLANTONI GUGLIELMO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM35 0:39:50                 
57 CAMPOLI DOMENICO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM60 0:40:15                 
58 CORBO FRANCESCO POD. FISIOSPORT MM45 0:40:17                 
59 CECCACCI SANDRO POL. ATL. CEPRANO MM35 0:40:25                 
60 CARBONE MASSIMO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM45 0:40:31                 
61 PIGLIACELLI CESARE POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM50 0:40:38                 
62 SANNA SALVATORE A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM40 0:41:04         
63 VALENTI EMILIO POD. FISIOSPORT MM50 0:41:06                 
64 TERENZI BENEDETTO MSP ITALIA MM50 0:41:23                 
65 SOLLI WALTER A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM45 0:41:29                 
66 IACOVACCI ARMANDO A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA MM60 0:42:10                 
67 GATTA GUIDO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM70 0:42:15                 
68 LEO         MARIO A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM45 0:42:29                 
69 CATRACCHIA LEONELLO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO MM60 0:42:36                 
70 CRISTOFANILLI MARCO ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO AM 0:42:52 
71 FABRIZI GIOVANNI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM60 0:42:56                 
72 PAPETTI MARIO POD. FISIOSPORT MM55 0:43:37                 
73 CALABRESE DANILO POD. FISIOSPORT AM 0:44:23                 
74 CARDUCCI AGOSTINO OLIMPIA 2004 MM60 0:44:30                 
75 LAMESI SANDRO PODISTICA DEI FIORI MM45 0:44:42                 
76 VITOZZI SANDRO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM40 0:44:52                 
77 SCHIAVI VINCENZO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM60 0:44:59                 
78 CANALI FEDERICO POD. AMATORI MOROLO J/M   0:45:04                 
79 DIANA GIUSEPPE A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM50 0:45:05                 
80 LUCARELLI NAZARIO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM50 0:45:41                 
81 LOFFREDI FELICETTO     A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM50 0:46:08                 
82 * MAROTTA BARBARA POD. AMATORI MOROLO AF 0:46:16                 
83 INCITTI ANGELO A.S. ATL. CECCANO MM70 0:47:20                 
84 PERSICO EMILIO ATL. FROSINONE MM60 0:47:28                 
85 ISABELLI OSVALDO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM45 0:47:46                 
86 * BOUDEN FATHIA ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MF50 0:49:16                 
87 * DROGHEI OLIVA POD. FISIOSPORT MF40 0:49:57                 
88 SCHIAVI FELICE POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM35 0:51:24                 
89 ROMA PIETRO A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP MM65 0:51:40    

3^ EDIZIONE “STRACECCANO”
CECCANO (FR) – 30/09/07 – KM. 8,860

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA’      ANNO H:MM:SS
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

* * CATEGORIA : J/M * *  

1 CANALI FEDERICO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1988 0:45:04

* * CATEGORIA : AM   * *  

1 GIROLAMI MARCO POD. FISIOSPORT 1978 0:31:37                    
2 PAPOCCIA DIEGO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1973 0:32:41                    
3 CELANI FABIO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1977 0:33:50                    
4 PARISI STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 1974 0:34:56                    
5 VILLANI FABRIZIO CSI FROSINONE 1973 0:35:56                    
6 MENENTI MAURO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1973 0:38:25                    
7 CRISTOFANILLI MARCO         ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 1984 0:42:52                    
8 CALABRESE DANILO POD. FISIOSPORT 1974 0:44:23

* * CATEGORIA : MM35 * * 

1 MILANO PEPPINO A.S. ATL. CECCANO       1969 0:32:58                    
2 ROSSINI MICHELE ATL. CASTELLO SORA 1968 0:33:26                    



3 MINOTTI ROBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT 1972 0:34:38                    
4 CORSO VINCENZO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1968 0:35:48                    
5 PAPA GIOVANNI POD. FISIOSPORT 1968 0:37:42                    
6 COLANTONI GUGLIELMO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1970 0:39:50          
7 CECCACCI SANDRO POL. ATL. CEPRANO 1970 0:40:25                    
8 SCHIAVI FELICE POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1970 0:51:24

* * CATEGORIA : MM40 * * 

1 GERMANI    GIOVANNI POL. ATL. CEPRANO 1967 0:32:53                    
2 NICOLI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT 1963 0:33:30                    
3 SALVATI ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1966 0:33:44
4 BOTTONI LUCA POD. FISIOSPORT 1966 0:34:27                    
5 GATTA GERARDO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1966 0:35:50                    
6 DE SANTIS PAOLO ATL. CASTELLO SORA 1965 0:36:00                    
7 RINNA ANGELO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1966 0:36:11                    
8 AMMANNITI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1963 0:36:25                    
9 MIZZONI MICHELE POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB 1965 0:36:36                    
10 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1965 0:36:37                    
11 MINGHELLA GIOVANNI RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1965 0:36:49                    
12 DI MURRO FERDINANDO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 1964 0:37:09                    
13 FIORINI ENZO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1964 0:38:00                    
14 ANTONUCCI LUCIANO      ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1964 0:39:10                    
15 PONDRI PAOLO POD. FISIOSPORT 1964 0:39:15                    
16 FIACCO GIUSEPPE A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1964 0:39:17                   
17 PALLAGROSI CARLO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1966 0:39:26                    
18 PETRUCCI BRUNO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1964 0:39:37                    
19 SANNA SALVATORE A.S. ATL. CECCANO        1964 0:41:04                    
20 VITOZZI SANDRO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1964 0:44:52

* * CATEGORIA : MM45 * *

1 SEBASTIANI MASSIMO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1961 0:32:48         
2 MERCURI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT 1960 0:33:32                    
3 GEREMIA ROCCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 1960 0:36:20                    
4 D'AMICO PIERO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 1962 0:36:40                    
5 PANICCIA PALMERINO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1959 0:36:57                    
6 MORGIA PIERO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1959 0:37:21                    
7 CORBO       FRANCESCO POD. FISIOSPORT 1961 0:40:17                    
8 CARBONE MASSIMO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1959 0:40:31                    
9 SOLLI WALTER A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1958 0:41:29 
10 LEO MARIO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1962 0:42:29                    
11 LAMESI SANDRO PODISTICA DEI FIORI 1962 0:44:42                    
12 ISABELLI OSVALDO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1960 0:47:46

* * CATEGORIA : MM50 * *  

1 POLSINELLI STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 1953 0:33:06                    
2 CAPUANO G. BATTISTA A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1953 0:33:52                    
3 GIORGI ROBERTO LATINA RUNNERS 1956 0:34:21                    
4 CIOCI GAETANO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1954 0:36:09                    
5 CASO GAETANO     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1953 0:36:52                    
6 MICHELI MARIO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1957 0:37:24                    
7 TRINA ALBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT 1957 0:38:32                  
8 DIANA DANIELE POD. FISIOSPORT 1955 0:38:33                    
9 BUFALINI ANTONIO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1955 0:39:28                    
10 PIGLIACELLI CESARE POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1957 0:40:38                    
11 VALENTI EMILIO POD. FISIOSPORT 1956 0:41:06                    
12 TERENZI BENEDETTO MSP ITALIA 1957 0:41:23                    
13 DIANA GIUSEPPE A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1955 0:45:05                    
14 LUCARELLI NAZARIO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1957 0:45:41                    
15 LOFFREDI FELICETTO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1955 0:46:08 



* * CATEGORIA : MM55 * * 

1 DE FEO VINCENZO SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 1952 0:34:59                    
2 LAZZARI LEANDRO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1952 0:36:22                    
3 CAMPOLI    QUIRINO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1952 0:36:44                    
4 GEREMIA FRANCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 1949 0:37:27                    
5 ASSENI PAOLO POD. FISIOSPORT 1950 0:39:32
6 PAPETTI MARIO POD. FISIOSPORT 1949 0:43:37

* * CATEGORIA : MM60 * * 

1 GAGLIARDUCCI DOMENICO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1945 0:39:08                    
2 CAMPOLI DOMENICO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1943 0:40:15                    
3 IACOVACCI ARMANDO A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 1946 0:42:10                    
4 CATRACCHIA LEONELLO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1944 0:42:36                    
5 FABRIZI GIOVANNI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1943 0:42:56                    
6 CARDUCCI AGOSTINO OLIMPIA 2004 1947 0:44:30                    
7 SCHIAVI VINCENZO   POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1946 0:44:59                    
8 PERSICO EMILIO ATL. FROSINONE 1943 0:47:28 

* * CATEGORIA : MM65 – MM70 * * 

1 PELLICCIOTTA DOMENICO CSI CIVITAVECCHIA 1942 0:38:44                    
2 GATTA GUIDO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1936 0:42:15                    
3 INCITTI ANGELO A.S. ATL. CECCANO 1934 0:47:20                                   
4 ROMA PIETRO A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP 1940 0:51:40

* * CATEGORIA : MF40 * *

1 DROGHEI OLIVA POD. FISIOSPORT 1966 0:49:57


